

**PRODUCT NAME** GUMMI WORMS

**JLM PRODUCT #** 779025

**INGREDIENTS:** Corn Syrup, Sugar, Gelatin, Citric Acid, Sorbitol, Natural and Artificial Flavors, Pectin, Artificial Coloring (FD & C Yellow # 5 and #6, Blue #1, Red # 40), Vegetable Oil (Coconut), Carnauba Wax (Anti-Sticking).

**UPC:** 09477608207

**WEIGHT:** 16 oz

**ALLERGEN STATEMENT:** CONTAINS: COCONUT

**COUNTRY OF ORIGIN:** USA

**SHELF LIFE:** 365

<b>NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION</b>		
<b>SERVING SIZE</b>	1.4oz (40g)	
<b>SERVINGS PER PACKAGE</b>	About 11	
<b>CALORIES</b>		
	<b>120</b>	
<b>CALORIES FROM FAT</b>		
	<b>0</b>	
<b>TOTAL FAT</b>	<b>0 g</b>	<b>0%</b>
<b>SATURATED FAT</b>	<b>0 g</b>	<b>0%</b>
<b>TRANS FAT</b>	<b>0 g</b>	
<b>CHOLESTEROL</b>	<b>0 mg</b>	<b>0%</b>
<b>SODIUM</b>	<b>10 mg</b>	<b>0%</b>
<b>TOTAL CARBOHYDRATES</b>	<b>30 g</b>	<b>10%</b>
<b>FIBER</b>	<b>0 g</b>	<b>0%</b>
<b>SUGARS</b>	<b>19 g</b>	
<b>PROTEIN</b>	<b>2 g</b>	
<b>VITAMIN A</b>		<b>0%</b>
<b>VITAMIN C</b>		<b>0%</b>
<b>IRON</b>		<b>0%</b>
<b>CALCIUM</b>		<b>0%</b>

**\*PERCENT DAILY VALUES ARE BASED ON A 2000 DIET.**